
Kids and Company Staff 

Office 

Director  Stefanie Heddy   stefanie.heddy@lapeerschools.org 

Secretary  Kayla Bostian   kayla.bostian@lapeerschools.org 

 

Big Kids Before and After School Child Care 

Lynch 

Murphy 

AM: 

Jackie Clark  jacqueline.clark@lapeerschools.org 

Kayla Robinson  kayla.robinson@lapeerschools.org  

PM: 

Kaitlin Lane  kaitlin.lane@lapeerschools.org   

Alexis Rekowski alexis.rekowski@lapeerschools.org  

Schickler 

AM: 

Carly Riedel  carly.riedel@lapeerschools.org  

PM: 

Shannon Lauinger shannon.lauinger@lapeerschools.org 

Inga Monroe  inga.monroe@lapeerschools.org  

Turrill 

AM: 

Sharon Howey  sharon.howey@lapeerschools.org 

Amber Mceachern amber.mceachern@lapeerschools.org  

PM: 

Anita Taylor  anita.taylor@lapeerschools.org 

Jo Vickery  jo.vickery@lapeerschools.org 

mailto:stefanie.heddy@lapeerschools.org
mailto:kayla.bostian@lapeerschools.org
mailto:jacqueline.clark@lapeerschools.org
mailto:kayla.robinson@lapeerschools.org
mailto:kaitlin.lane@lapeerschools.org
mailto:alexis.rekowski@lapeerschools.org
mailto:carly.riedel@lapeerschools.org
mailto:shannon.lauinger@lapeerschools.org
mailto:inga.monroe@lapeerschools.org
mailto:sharon.howey@lapeerschools.org
mailto:amber.mceachern@lapeerschools.org
mailto:anita.taylor@lapeerschools.org
mailto:jo.vickery@lapeerschools.org


 

Big Kid Site Supervisor 

Lindsey Taylor  lindsey.taylor@lapeerschools.org 

 

GSRP Preschool 

Laurie Bruce  laurie.bruce@lapeerschools.org 

Maria Calimeri  maria.calimeri@lapeerschools.org  

Teresa Harris  teresa.harris@lapeerschools.org  

Rebecca Macdonald rebecca.macdonald@lapeerschools.org 

Paula Marsh  paula.marsh@lapeerschools.org 

Cathy Orr  cathy.orr@lapeerschools.org 

Angie Siesky  angela.siesky@lapeerschools.org 

Lindsey Taylor  lindsey.taylor@lapeerschools.org 

Mary Williams  mary.williams@lapeerschools.org 

 

Tuition Preschool 3’s 

Jennifer Ames  jennifer.ames@lapeerschools.org 

Nicole Ciak  nicole.ciak@lapeerschools.org 

 

Tuition Preschool 4’s 

Brenda Humphrey brenda.humphrey@lapeerschools.org 

Jill Kosko  jill.kosko@lapeerschools.org 
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Wee Kids II Development 

Jennifer Ames  jennifer.ames@lapeerschools.org 

Nicole Ciak  nicole.ciak@lapeerschools.org 

Katrece Dungey  katrece.dungey@lapeerschools.org  

Kaitlyn Franz  Kaitlyn.franz@lapeerschools.org  

Inga Monroe  inga.monroe@lapeerschools.org  

Jamie Moore  Jamie.moore@lapeerschools.org  

Carly Riedel  carly.riedel@lapeerschools.org  

 

ECSE 

Katie Achtabowski katie.achtabowski@lapeerschools.org 

Holly Atkins  holly.atkins@lapeerschools.org  

Robin Hoeffel  robin.hoeffel@lapeerschools.org 

Keri Jarvis  keri.jarvis@lapeerschools.org 

Jennifer Olko  jennifer.olko@lapeerschools.org 

 

Speech 

Roxanne Carter-Wyatt  roxanne.carter-wyatt@lapeerschools.org 

 

Mental Health Therapist 
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